BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PENY

PI1X6

QUARTERK

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

21312026

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums Sales

3 $2.70

$2.70
40 $210.00

$210.00
8 $1,472.50

$1,472.50
8 $250.80

$250.80
6 $862.25

$862.25

$2.50
$219.00
7 $2.50

$224.00
$150.00
$349.00
$990.00
$1,287.00
$560.00
$70.25
$59.50
$48.80
$16.50
$34.50
$10.00
$1.25

$3,576.80
$100.00

$100.00
$229.50
$106.25
$524.25
$710.00

$0.50

$1,570.50
40 $140.00

$140.00

AW

O oo~NOoOOabwN-PRE

PR e
N R O

&

a b wN -

$8,409.55

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$20.00

$20.00
$1,387.00

$1,387.00
$47.00

$47.00
$319.00

$319.00
$0.75
$115.50
$0.25

$116.50
$78.00
$192.00
$393.21
$693.15
$52.00
$54.00
$25.75
$7.55
$5.00
$1,003.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,503.66
$200.00

$200.00
$171.40
$33.80
$361.52
$335.58
$0.00

$902.30
$50.00

$50.00

$5,545.46

Hold

$2.70

$2.70
$190.00

$190.00
$85.50

$85.50
$203.80

$203.80
$543.25

$543.25
$1.75
$103.50
$2.25

$107.50
$72.00
$157.00
$596.79
$593.85
$508.00
$16.25
$33.75
$41.25
$11.50
($968.50)
$10.00
$1.25

$1,073.14
($100.00)

($100.00)
$58.10
$72.45

$162.73
$374.42
$0.50

$668.20
$90.00

$90.00

$2,864.09

Per centOfSales

0.03

0.03
2.50

2.50
17.51

17.51
2.98

298
10.25

10.25
0.03
2.60
0.03

2.66
1.78
4.15
11.77
15.30
6.66
0.84
0.71
0.58
0.20
041
0.12
0.01

42.53
1.19

119
273
1.26
6.23
8.44
0.01

18.68
1.66

1.66

100.00

AB

Expected
Return

0.65

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.92
0.92
0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.68
0.71

0.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.00

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.03

0.10

0.00
0.02
0.00

0.01
0.03
0.09
0.11
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.04
0.05
0.00

0.00

0.75



