

Monthly Spot Action Report

AB

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$2.70	\$0.00	\$2.70	0.03	0.65	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$2.70	\$0.00	\$2.70	0.03		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$210.00	\$20.00	\$190.00	2.50	0.00	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$210.00	\$20.00	\$190.00	2.50		
	PENNY	8	\$1,472.50	\$1,387.00	\$85.50	17.51	1.00	0.17
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,472.50	\$1,387.00	\$85.50	17.51		
	PENY	8	\$250.80	\$47.00	\$203.80	2.98	1.00	0.03
PENY	Totals:		\$250.80	\$47.00	\$203.80	2.98		
	PIX6	6	\$862.25	\$319.00	\$543.25	10.25	0.95	0.10
PIX6	Totals:		\$862.25	\$319.00	\$543.25	10.25		
	QUARTERK	3	\$2.50	\$0.75	\$1.75	0.03	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	4	\$219.00	\$115.50	\$103.50	2.60	0.92	0.02
	QUARTERK	7	\$2.50	\$0.25	\$2.25	0.03	0.92	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$224.00	\$116.50	\$107.50	2.66		
	Regular	1	\$150.00	\$78.00	\$72.00	1.78	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$349.00	\$192.00	\$157.00	4.15	0.72	0.03
	Regular	3	\$990.00	\$393.21	\$596.79	11.77	0.76	0.09
	Regular	4	\$1,287.00	\$693.15	\$593.85	15.30	0.74	0.11
	Regular	5	\$560.00	\$52.00	\$508.00	6.66	0.76	0.05
	Regular	6	\$70.25	\$54.00	\$16.25	0.84	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$59.50	\$25.75	\$33.75	0.71	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$48.80	\$7.55	\$41.25	0.58	0.71	0.00
	Regular	9	\$16.50	\$5.00	\$11.50	0.20	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$34.50	\$1,003.00	(\$968.50)	0.41	0.71	0.00
	Regular	11	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.12	0.68	0.00
	Regular	12	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.01	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$3,576.80	\$2,503.66	\$1,073.14	42.53		
	RIGHT S	40	\$100.00	\$200.00	(\$100.00)	1.19	0.00	0.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$100.00	\$200.00	(\$100.00)	1.19		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$229.50	\$171.40	\$58.10	2.73	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$106.25	\$33.80	\$72.45	1.26	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$524.25	\$361.52	\$162.73	6.23	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	4	\$710.00	\$335.58	\$374.42	8.44	0.56	0.05
	SPOTLITE	5	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.01	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,570.50	\$902.30	\$668.20	18.68		
	TOP S	40	\$140.00	\$50.00	\$90.00	1.66	0.00	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$140.00	\$50.00	\$90.00	1.66		
Grand Totals:			\$8,409.55	\$5,545.46	\$2,864.09	100.00		0.75